

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-0632 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Filed

File created: 3/27/2013 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 4/3/2013 Final action: 4/3/2013

Title: EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORROW AND REGRET

Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump

1. Novella F. Melton

Sponsored by Council Member Darrin S. Sharif

2. Calvin Henry Jackson, Jr.

- 3. Callie "Ann" Dails
- 4. Michael Fernandez, Jr.
- 5. Remigio Gomez
- 6. Reginald A. Mickens
- 7. Ronnie Melvin Cowart
- 8. Deaconess Odessa G. Miller
- 9. Denie M. "Denise" Taylor
- 10. Jerome L. Spears, Sr.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/3/2013	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORROW AND REGRET

Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump

1. Novella F. Melton

Sponsored by Council Member Darrin S. Sharif

- 2. Calvin Henry Jackson, Jr.
- 3. Callie "Ann" Dails
- 4. Michael Fernandez, Jr.
- 5. Remigio Gomez
- 6. Reginald A. Mickens
- 7. Ronnie Melvin Cowart
- 8. Deaconess Odessa G. Miller
- 9. Denie M. "Denise" Taylor
- 10. Jerome L. Spears, Sr.